510 MAX_

BM446-WC PARTS LIST

SHANGHAI BOAMX ENGINEERING INC.
Address: Blvd.4 No.300 Youdong Rd, Shanghai, China, 201100
Tel: 86 21 54882951
Fax: 86 21 54882948

Website: www.bomaxengineering.com

E-mail: webmaster@bomaxengineering.com

\Ver.01 2009


http://www.bomaxengineering.com/
mailto:webmaster@bomaxengineering.com

1520 MAX




1520 MAX

@@@\@@@

w

www. bomaxengineering. com/webmaster@omaxengineering. com/BM446-WC Parts List Ver.01 2009 Page2



1520 MAX

www. bomaxengineering. com/webmaster@omaxengineering. com/BM446-WC Parts List Ver.01 2009 Page3



1520 MAX

49

List Ver.01 2009 Page4

ing. com/BM446-WC Parts



1520 MAX

(o))
w

\

\ \ \

j'\

\6®@®®®®@®

)
\\\\\“\

29
(

www. bomaxengineering. com/webmaster@omaxengineering. com/BM446-WC Parts List Ver.01 2009 Pageb



|
=

www. bomaxengineering. com/webmaster@omaxengineering. com/BM446-WC Parts List Ver.01 2009 Page6



520 MAX_

DEEeeEEEEBEE

www. bomaxengineering. com/webmaster@omaxengineering. com/BM446-WC Parts List Ver.01 2009 Page7



519 MAX

Ref. No. Description QTY Price($) /pc
BM446-WC-1 Guard Ring 1
BM446-WC-2 Engine 1
BM446-WC-3-1 Upper handle assy. (Wacker style) !
BM436-WC-3-2 Upper handle assy. (MBW style)

BM446-WC-4 Bolt (M6X10—10S)

BM446-WC-5 Plate washer (ISO 7094—10)

BM446-WC-6 Lock wheel

BM446-WC-7 Stop switch assy. (US Style)

BM446-WC-8 Stop wire

BM446-WC-9 Screw (1507045 M4x10-2-10S)

BM446-WC-10 handle

BM446-WC-11 Spring Washer (DIN 128—A10)

BM446-WC-12 Lock nut (M10X1.25—S)

BM446-WC-13 Wheel shaft

BM446-WC-14 Wheel

BM446-WC-15 Al screw guid

BM446-WC-16 Handle adaptor

BM446-WC-17 Plate washer (7089—10)

BM446-WC-18 Bolt (M10X80—26S)

BM446-WC-19 Blade adjust assy.

BM446-WC-20 Bolt (M10X100—26—S)

BM446-WC-21-1

Throttle assy. (soft wire style)

BM446-WC-21-2

Throttle assy. (hard wire style)

BM446-WC-22 Nut
BM446-WC-23 BoltM6X25—18S
BM446-WC-24 Blade assy.
BM446-WC-25 Blades shaft
BM446-WC-26 Press plate
BM446-WC-27 Bearing of press plate
BM446-WC-28 Cover of press plate
BM446-WC-29 Reture spring
BM446-WC-30 Lock bolt
BM446-WC-31 Washer
BM446-WC-32 Angle arm
BM446-WC-33 Grease cap
BM446-WC-34 Spider
BM446-WC-35 0il seal
BM446-WC-36 Blades Cap
BM446-WC-37 Washer

BM446-WC-38-1

Blades screw (Imperial)

(ool - VA UL I ES N TR AN TSN SN I I I NSSN IEANG BE IE E E I E B AO R SN I I e I I AG R I GO R I I GO I I I I e

www. bomaxengineering. com/webmaster@omaxengineering. com/BM446-WC Parts List Ver.01 2009 Page8



BM446-WC-38-2 Blades screw (Metric) 8
BM446-WC-39 Washer 4
BM446-WC-40 Bolt 4
BM446-WC-41 Carriage Bolt 4
BM446-WC-42 Disc 1
BM446-WC-43 Belt 1
BM446-WC-44 Pulley 1
BM446-WC-45 Clutch washer 1
BM446-WC-46 Clutch lock bolt 1
BM446-WC-47 Belt cover mounting plate 1
BM446-WC-48 Belt cover 1
BM446-WC-49 Hook 1
BM446-WC-50 Clutch assy. 1

BM446-WC-50-1 Clutch key 1

BM446-WC-50-2 Spinder 1

BM446-WC-50-3 Clutch bearing 1

BM446-WC-50-4 Clutch busher 1

BM446-WC-50-5 Drum 1

BM446-WC-50-6 Clutch spring 1

BM446-WC-50-7 Clutch fly weight 1set

BM446-WC-50-8

Face palte

BM446-WC-50-9

Lock screw

1

1
BM446-WC-51 Yoke arm pin 1
BM446-WC-52 Nut (IS010511 M8—S) 1
BM446-WC-53 Yoke arm shaft 1
BM446-WC-54 Spring pin(IS013337—5X32—ST) 1
BM446-WC-55 Bolt (M6X10—10S) 1
BM446-WC-56 Spring washer (DIN128 —A6) 1
BM446-WC-57 Holder 1
BM446-WC-58 Tie road 1
BM446-WC-59 1ockDIN471—17X1 2
BM446-WC-60 Tie road guard 1
BM446-WC-61 Screw (4029 M8X16—S) 1
BM446-WC—-62 Adjust wheel 1
BM446-WC-63 Washer (IS07089—16) 1
BM446-WC-64 Blades adjust wire assy. 1
BM446-WC-65 Nut (ISO—4036—M8—S) 2
BM446-WC-66 Lock (DIN471—10X1) 2
BM446-WC-67 Yoke arm 1
BM446-WC-68 Nut (DIN 1587 M8—SNU) 1
BM446-WC-69 Nut (1S04034 M8—S) 1
BM446-WC-70 Connect plate 1

www. bomaxengineering. com/webmaster@omaxengineering. com/BM446-WC Parts List Ver. 01 2009 Page9



r)
)

® MAX_

BM446-WC-71

Screw (M4X10—Z—10S)

BM446-WC-72

Clamp

BM446-WC-73-1

Throttel wire(soft style)

BM446-WC-73-2

Throttle wire (hard style)

BM446-WC-102

Bearing (I1S0355—2—2DB20—12)

BM446-WC-103

O-ring(small)

BM446-WC-104

Worm shaft cover

BM446-WC-105

Bearing (IS0355—3—3DB35—16)

BM446-WC-106

Bolt (M6X20—20S)

1

2

1

1
BM446-WC-74 screw (M4X6—Z—6S) 1
BM446-WC-75 Throttle base 1
BM446-WC-76 Spring washer 1
BM446-WC-77 Throttle handle 1
BM446-WC-78 wire connect 1
BM446-WC-79 Screw (7045 M5X20—Z—20s) 1
BM446-WC-80 Shell of stop switch 1
BM446-WC-81 Cover of stop switch 1
BM446-WC-82 Screw (7046—1—Mb5X20—7Z—20s) 3
BM446-WC-83 Nut (M4—S) 2
BM446-WC-84 Washer 2
BM446-WC-85 Handle of stop switch 1
BM446-WC-86 Bolt (M8X25—25S) 8
BM446-WC-87 Upper cover 1
BM446-WC-88 Seal 1
BM446-WC-89 Bearing 1
BM446-WC-90 Worm gear 1
BM446-WC-91 Key 1
BM446-WC-92 Bearing 1
BM446-WC-93 Worm gear shaft 1
BM446-WC-94 Gear—box shell 1
BM446-WC-95 seal 1
BM446-WC-96 0il window 1
BM446-WC-97 0il plug(small) 1
BM446-WC-98 Side cover 1
BM446-WC-99 Shaft seal 1
BM446-WC-100 0il plug(big) 1
BM446-WC-101 Worm shaft 1

2

2

1

1

8

1

BM446-WC-107

Release valve

www. bomaxengineering. com/webmaster@omaxengineering. com/BM446-WC Parts List Ver.01 2009 Pagel0



	BM446-WC图册封面.doc
	1.pdf
	2.pdf
	3.pdf
	4.pdf
	5.pdf
	6.pdf
	7.pdf
	BM446－WC零件图册清单（英文版无价格）.xls
	Sheet2


